SOLAR INVERTER
This is a multi-function inverter/charger, combining functions of
inverter, solar charger and battery charger to offer uninterruptible
power support with portable size.  Its comprehensive LCD display
offers user-configurable and easy-accessible button operation
such as battery charging current, AC/solar charger priority, and
acceptable input voltage based on different applications.
1.0KW/1.5KW/2.0KW/3.0KW
FEATURES
●  Pure sine wave solar inverter
●  Built-in 40A MPPT solar charger
●  PV input voltage range 20-150VDC (for 1000W),30-150VDC(for 1500W)
●  Built-in anti-dust kit for harsh environment
●  Smart battery charge design to optimize battery life
●  Meet rich customized demands
●  Solar energy is provided directly to the load first
SOLAR INVERTER 1.0KW/1.5KW/2.0KW/3.0KW
STN10212      1.0KW
FEATURES
Pure sine wave solar inverter
Output power factor 1.0
Wifi&gprs available for ios and android
Built-in80a mppt solar charger
High pv input voltage range(30-400vdc)
Built-in anti-dusk kit for harsh environment
Smart battery charge design to optimize battery life
Meet the rich customize needs of customers
Compatibe with lithium battery
Solar energy is provided directly to the load first
STN20212   2.0KW                   STN30224   3.0KW
SOLAR INVERTER 1.0KW/1.5KW/2.0KW/3.0KW
BASIC SYSTEM ARCHITECTURE
The following illustration shows basic application for

②
③
④
AC input
AC output
PV input
Battery input
RS-232 communication port⑤
⑥
⑦
⑧
⑨
⑩
⑪
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
STN16212   1.6KW
STN30224   3.0KW
SOLAR INVERTER 1.0KW/1.5KW/2.0KW/3.0KW
OPERATION AND DISPLAY PANEL
The operation and display panel, shown in below chart, is on the front panel of the inverter. It includes three indicators, four function keys and

3000VA
230VAC
50/60Hz
230VAC
 98%
40A
 24VDC
1200W
150VDC
30~120VDC
 40A
-10~50°C
290x240x91mm
3.6kg
3 years
STN15224   1.5KW
SOLAR INVERTER 1.0KW/1.5KW/2.0KW/3.0KW
240mm
2